
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Party Role= Debtor; Name= MCDONALD
JIMMY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199601190000
20221

01/19/1996
03:40:36

MCDONALD
JIMMY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199607310002
47831

07/31/1996
02:59:56

MCDONALD
JIMMY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA


