Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Party Role= Debtor; Na JIMMY;									ebtor; Nam	ne= MCDO	NALD
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199601190000 20221	01/19/1996 03:40:36	MCDONALD JIMMY		FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA						·
199607310002 47831	07/31/1996 02:59:56	MCDONALD JIMMY		FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA						